a
 1
60
35
 V
in
ey
ar

Pressure Range (U4 Package — Absolute Only): 015A
(Consult with factory for parylene coating)
How To Order
Refer to Table 1 for configuring a standard base part number which includes the pressure range and package.
Example P/N with options: BLC-L01D-D1
Table 1 - How to Configure a Part Number
Package Drawings (Cont’d)
U4  Package
All Sensors
U-Series Package
FILE  NAME
A
SIZE
TITLE:
.240 6.1
.100 2.5.070 1.8
.028 0.7
.200 5.1
.160 4.1
.030 0.8
.010 0.3
.050  TYP1.3
.150 3.8
.016  TYP0.4
1
2
3
4
8
7
6
5
Pin Definition
 +GND
1
2
3
4
5
6
 N/C
 +Vout
 N/C
 -GND
 -Vout
 N/C7
 Vs8
NOTES
1) Dimensions are in mm [inches].
2) Offered for 015A only.
3) For suggested pad layout, see drawing: PAD-26
4
8
4) Pins 4 and 5 must be connected for Gnd.
U4 Package
Page 6
w